
Waltham Forest Feel Good Centre

Saturday, 26 November, 2016

Waltham Forest Novice Diving Competition

Detailed Results

Walthamstow

6.5.2.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - Girls (8 & Under)

Sarah Brockie (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 43.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 84.50  Back Jump

Lara Lydon (2009) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 62.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 81.00  Forward Line-up

Pashmina Lamplough (2008) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 3=

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 36.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 55.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 76.50  Back Jump

Alice West (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 3=

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 55.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 76.50  Forward Line-up

Rannie Jones (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics 3=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 56.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 76.50  Back Jump

Megan Green (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 6

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 75.50  Forward Line-up

Rachel Pearce (2009) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 7

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 35.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 54.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 74.50  Back Jump

Chantelle Cathlin (2009) -- Haringey Aquatics 8

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 35.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 52.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 68.50  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - Girls (9 - 11)

Poppy Lowe (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - Girls (9 - 11)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 66.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 90.50  Back Jump

Faith Jones (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 2=

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 64.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 85.00  Forward Line-up

Abigail Brown (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2=

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 42.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 62.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 85.00  Forward Line-up

Jodi-Faye Hunt (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 4=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 60.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 82.00  Back Jump

Magdalena Manz (2006) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 4=

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 41.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 62.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 82.00  Back Jump

Megan Carley (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 4=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 82.00  Back Jump

Imogen Rodford (2005) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 7

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 39.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 81.00  Back Jump

Kate Ridden (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club 8

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 58.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 80.50  Back Jump

Amelie Grimes (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 9

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 38.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 59.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 79.50  Forward Line-up

Sophia Wedderburn (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 10

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 37.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 57.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 79.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - Girls (9 - 11)

Darcy Thomson (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 11=

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 38.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 58.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 78.00  Forward Line-up

Lucy Norwood (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 11=

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 39.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 58.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 78.00  Back Jump

Anjelica Katolik (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 13

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 77.50  Forward Line-up

Amar-Jai Gosal (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 14

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 39.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 57.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 77.00  Forward Line-up

Amber Doyan (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 15

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 37.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 55.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 74.00  Forward Line-up

Freya Durkan (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 16

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 38.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 54.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 70.50  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - Girls (12 & Over)

Molly Keane (2003) -- Havering Cormorants DC 1=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 64.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 88.00  Back Jump

Mia Tomkins (2002) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 38.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 64.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 88.00  Back Jump

Amy Cook (2004) -- Havering Cormorants DC 3

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 44.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 64.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 82.00  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - Boys (8 & Under)

Eoin Fazarkaley (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - Boys (8 & Under)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 40.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 59.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 81.50  Forward Line-up

Jamie Gordon (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 42.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 62.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 79.00  Back Jump

Jack Gillman (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 38.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 57.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 77.50  Forward Line-up

Taylor Dixon (2009) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 58.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 76.00  Back Jump

Nathan James Knight (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 56.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 74.50  Back Jump

Lucas Correia (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics 6

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 54.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 72.50  Back Jump

James Dawson (2008) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 7

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 36.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 72.00  Forward Line-up

Sam Moss (2009) -- Haringey Aquatics 8=

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 37.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 53.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 71.50  Back Jump

Sofian Shaukat (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 8=

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 34.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 51.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 71.50  Back Jump

Gus Kendall (2009) -- Haringey Aquatics 10=

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 32.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 51.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 67.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - Boys (8 & Under)

Harvey Andrews (2010) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 10=

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 33.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 50.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 67.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - Boys (9 - 11)

Thomas Hill-White (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 43.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 62.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 80.00  Back Jump

Tom Halton (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 42.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 59.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 79.50  Back Jump

Thomas Hunt (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 41.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 59.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 78.50  Back Jump

George Maudgil (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 4=

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 55.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 75.00  Forward Line-up

Jake Cohen (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 4=

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 35.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 55.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 75.00  Forward Line-up

Nathan Roberts (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 6=

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 56.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 73.50  Back Jump

Billy McAuley (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 6=

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 34.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 54.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 73.50  Forward Line-up

Conrad Lydon (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 8=

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 32.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 53.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 73.00  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - Boys (9 - 11)

Loic Thuillier (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 8=

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 36.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 53.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 73.00  Back Jump

Jack Green (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 10

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 32.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 53.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 72.50  Forward Line-up

Kai Dickenson (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 11

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 36.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 52.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 69.50  Back Jump

Tom Cory (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 12

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 35.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 52.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 69.00  Back Jump

Eden Doyan (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 13

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 32.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 49.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 68.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - Boys (12 & Over)

Joel Rechtman (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 34.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 55.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 78.50  Forward Line-up

Toby Debens (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 57.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 76.50  Back Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - Girls (8 & Under)

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

10B 3 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 41.40  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 61.20  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 83.70  Back Jump

Elspeth Stevenson (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 35.10  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 51.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 71.40  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - Girls (9 - 11)

Mina Nikpay (2006) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 1

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 27.00 48.00  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.5 28.20 76.20  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 100.70  Back Jump

Sophie Bownes (2005) -- Havering Cormorants DC 2

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 28.20 50.70  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 75.90  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 96.90  Back Jump

Emer Brownleader (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 47.40  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 66.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 27.00 93.40  Forward Line-up

Lily Jech (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 4

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 27.00 45.50  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 27.00 72.50  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 91.50  Back Jump

Fizzy Correia (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 5

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 49.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 69.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 90.60  Forward Line-up

Zaia Zaman (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 6=

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 41.80  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 67.00  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 86.50  Back Jump

Catherine Willis (2006) -- Havering Cormorants DC 6=

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 41.40  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.5 24.60 66.00  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 86.50  Back Jump

Millie Davies (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 8

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 39.00  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 64.20  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 86.20  Back Jump

Ella Brynes (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 9

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 46.30  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 62.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 84.40  Forward Line-up

Daisy Grimes (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 10

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 47.80  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 65.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 83.80  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - Girls (9 - 11)

Madison Bradley (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 11

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 40.40  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 63.20  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 83.20  Back Jump

Susan Said (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 12

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 43.60  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 65.20  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 82.70  Back Jump

Ruya Kaneko (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 13

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 39.60  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 62.40  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 82.40  Back Jump

Charlotte Pepper (2006) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 14

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 42.10  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 61.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 81.40  Forward Line-up

Esme Chazan (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 15

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 41.80  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 59.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 79.10  Forward Line-up

Jasmine Yamani (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 16

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 37.30  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 58.30  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 78.80  Back Jump

Aina West (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 17

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 59.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 78.70  Forward Line-up

Ashleigh Hunt (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 18

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 38.60  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 57.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 76.80  Forward Line-up

Olivia Kravetz (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 19

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 36.80  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 59.00  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 76.00  Back Jump

Clara Winters (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 20

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 41.30  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 57.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 75.80  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - Girls (12 & Over)



Holly Parkes (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 44.40  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 27.00 71.40  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 94.40  Back Jump

Athena Odysseos-Suther (2002) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 47.20  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 69.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 93.20  Forward Line-up

Taylor Elwell (2004) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 3

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 38.10  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 61.50  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 87.50  Back Jump

Genevieve Hockey (2004) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 4

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 38.80  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 62.80  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 80.80  Back Jump

Eleanor Humphries (2004) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 5

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 54.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 73.20  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - Boys (8 & Under)

Amir Jelbaoui (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 42.60  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 61.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 85.00  Forward Line-up

Leon Barc (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2=

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 39.90  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 61.50  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 79.50  Back Jump

Jake Haworth (2008) -- Havering Cormorants DC 2=

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 39.40  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 61.00  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 79.50  Back Jump

Jack Hackett (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 4

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 37.30  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 53.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 73.10  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - Boys (9 - 11)

Mason Ling (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 45.70  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 68.50  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - Boys (9 - 11)

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 89.00  Back Jump

Nathan Pearce (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 41.40  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 66.60  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 84.60  Back Jump

Ben Jones (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club 3

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.10  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 62.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 83.70  Forward Line-up

Vinnie Francois (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 41.10  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 65.10  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 83.10  Back Jump

Hasan Zia (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 5

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 41.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 62.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 82.30  Forward Line-up

Sam Jennings (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 6

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 43.90  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 63.70  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 81.70  Back Jump

Otto Fung (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 7

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 26.40 42.90  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 62.10  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 80.10  Back Jump

Finn Heath (2007) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 8

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 40.10  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 58.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 79.10  Forward Line-up

Edan Everest (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 9

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 41.60  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 58.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 78.40  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - Boys (12 & Over)

Harrison Ling (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 44.20  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 63.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 88.90  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - Boys (12 & Over)

Elliott Holden (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 39.10  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 59.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 27.00 86.60  Forward Line-up

Spencer Simpson (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 3

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 42.40  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 64.00  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 81.50  Back Jump

Kaia De Winter (2001) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 4

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 39.30  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 62.10  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 80.60  Back Jump

Arun Maudgil (2001) -- Haringey Aquatics 5

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.70  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 58.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 78.00  Forward Line-up

James Harrison (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 6

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 37.80  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 58.80  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 75.30  Back Jump

Michael Job (2000) -- Amersham Swimming Club 7

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 35.00  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 56.60  Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 75.10  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - Girls (11 & Under)

Elinor Johnson (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 55.95  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 83.95  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 109.15  Forward Somersault

Isabelle Stevenson (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 26.25 47.85  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 29.40 77.25  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 101.75  Forward Somersault

Charlotte Osborn (2005) -- Highgrove DLAC 3

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 49.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 74.70  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 101.30  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - Girls (11 & Under)

Florence Humphries (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 4

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 51.30  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 75.10  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 101.00  Forward Somersault

Molly-Mae West (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 5

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 46.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 25.90 72.40  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 95.50  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - Girls (12 & Over)

Charlotte Sykes (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 51.45  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 32.90 84.35  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 114.45  Forward Somersault

Aria Nikpay (2003) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 2

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 51.60  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 81.70  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 30.80 112.50  Forward Somersault

Nouri Nikpay (2001) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 3

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 53.10  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 30.10 83.20  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 110.50  Forward Somersault

Abigail Taylor (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 4

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 54.15  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 81.45  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   20.0 28.00 109.45  Forward Somersault

Leila Sullivan (2000) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 5

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 56.40  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 82.30  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 108.90  Forward Somersault

Fearna Scott (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club 6

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 49.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 78.20  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 106.90  Forward Somersault

Alice Ramsey (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 7

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 49.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 77.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 25.90 103.40  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - Girls (12 & Over)

Grace Brosnan (2002) -- Haringey Aquatics 8

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 46.80  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 72.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 30.80 102.80  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - Boys (11 & Under)

Jack Moore (2007) -- Highgrove DLAC 1

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 50.70  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 31.50 82.20  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 108.80  Forward Somersault

Wyatt Amos (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 52.65  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 77.85  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 105.15  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - Boys (12 & Over)

Sam Marks (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 53.25  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 31.50 84.75  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 114.85  Forward Somersault

Bobby James-Robbins (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 53.85  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 81.85  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 110.55  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - Girls

Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Highgrove DLAC 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 65.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 105.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 36.00 141.20  Back Dive

Lizzie Mason (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 65.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 94.75  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 139.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Lowrie (2004) -- Havering Cormorants DC 3

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 64.10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 98.95  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 136.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - Boys



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - Boys

Adam Brandt (2001) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 66.45  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 105.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 148.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Casper West (2004) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 67.00  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 108.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 146.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Roland Somogyi (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 65.50  Inward Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 31.35 96.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 130.45  Inward Somersault

Ronnie Anderson (2003) -- Havering Cormorants DC 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 60.70  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   21.0 33.60 94.30  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 130.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Taro Kaneko (2001) -- Haringey Aquatics 5

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 64.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 96.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 127.45  Reverse Dive

Zac Over (2004) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 6

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 54.55  Inward Dive

102B 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 84.15  Forward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 112.15  Reverse Somersault

Jack Brynes (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 58.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5   15.5 23.25 81.60  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 112.00  Inward Somersault

Max Buisson (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 8

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.5 30.75 63.05  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 87.10  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0   15.0 24.00 111.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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